
Kö
nig

sb
er

ge
r S

tra
ße

Ringstraße

MI 55/40 dB(A)

MI 55/40 dB(A)

96

100

102

26

26/1

98

4

2

12

10

91

87

89

93

85

59/1

59

95

2

EG

WA 55

52,4

40

31,7
1.OG 53,1 32,7
2.OG 53,3 33,4

1

EG

WA 55

51,5

40

28,8
1.OG 52,0 29,7
2.OG 52,1 30,7

9

EG

WA 55

51,0

40

22,7
1.OG 50,9 23,8
2.OG 50,4 24,8

5

EG

WA 55

54,5

40

28,8
1.OG 55,0 30,2

7

EG

WA 55

52,9

40

25,7
1.OG 53,3 27,0

10

EG
WA 55

47,8
40

25,7

8 2.OG
WA 55

50,6
40

28,0

6
2.OG
WA 55

52,9
40

31,4

4

EG

WA 55

52,6

40

33,7
1.OG 53,3 34,4
2.OG 53,7 34,9

12.07.2021MR

AL

420 x 297

18

Weingarten (Baden)

Gewerbelärm (Gesamtbelastung):
Beurteilungspegel an beispielhaften
Immissionsorten
TA Lärm; Werktag
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